Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 00ee4a5863178f01e0af33d24005020ed499d13bc2c3af6502988b7ddb20fa7c
Block 0000000000000000063e48ebad289a6279c98ed6533644d17ebbl41lec13468el
485977
Timestamp 49667-01-18 23:26:40 utc
Confirmations 351840
Fee Paid 0.00055104

3 Inputs , 1 Output

Input 13HQ3AJbrx2gtRWsvKwYDoMswNpcH5s54N
#0 via 8033593b76fb25201e07...[1]

Input 15JfME2vMG7WtrNrsnz8KYPAXESYvU29od
#1 via 3bad5e92d6052ba8a7f6...[0]

Input 1FUpF6HyytiwC44sttvStbCGZbrulrmMdF
#2 via dc48bde371fd0lalbc9l...[0]

Output 1HDrAmCTBR2dsBJ51YnU9bWgvKRTngxLKR
#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.002

0.96019

0.04267036

1.00486036

1.00430932

1.00430932

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-29 12:10:12 utc
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